Dosen : Aprillia

Matakuliah : (0231) English Conversation
SKS : 3
Kelas : 44.3A.04-44304

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 44

Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran
01 en3-el 24 September 2024 It s great to be here - 1 pendahuluan dengan sub Tepat
Greeting people - Verb to pembahasan students are able to greet Waktu
be singular - Number - people and exchange names students Jadwal:
Asking someone s age are able to ask someone s age students 10.00-
are able to use verb to be singular 2 12.30
pembahasan sub materi it s great to be )
; Masuk:
here - greeting people - verb to be 10.05
singular - number - asking someone s Keluar:
3 media pembelajaran tambahan zoom 12.16
02 en3-el 1 Oktober 2024 Who s Em - Introducing People - 1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan Tepat
Greeting people that you know - student are able to introduce people greet =~ Waktu
Preposition in on at - Common people that they know ask the object using Jadwal:

adjective - Introducing family and = preposition using common adjectives and  10.00-
asking about family - Describing  talking about their family 2 pembahasan 12.30

about people sub materi mengerjakan soal latihan 3 .
. . Masuk:

media pembelajaran tambahan zoom 10.06
Keluar:

12.17



Pertemuan

03

04

05

Ruangan

en3-el

en3-el

en3-el

Tanggal

8 Oktober 2024

15 Oktober 2024

22 Oktober 2024

Bahan Kajian

I m French Canadian - Talking
about your country and nationality
- Verb to be plural - Question
words what where who

Can You Spell That Please -
giving your name and address - -
giving telephone number - - days

of the week

Do You Like Heavy metal -
Expressing likes and dislikes -
Object pronouns - Present simple

Berita Acara Pengajaran

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
student are able to talk about nationality
and say where they are from students know
how to use verb to be plural and when
using wh-question what who where 2
pembahasan sub materi mengerjakan soal
latihan 3 media pembelajaran tambahan
zoom

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
students are able to ask and give telephone
numbers ask for and give names and
addresses by phone how to use wh-
question when preposition on with days of
the meeting 2 pembahasan sub materi
mengerjakan soal latihan 3 media
pembelajaran tambahan zoom

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
students are able to express like and dislike
students know how to use object pronoun
and simple present students can make a list
their daily activities 2 pembahasan sub
materi mengerjakan soal latihan 3 media
pembelajaran tambahan zoom

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.08

Keluar:
12.18

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.01

Keluar:
12.16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05

Keluar:
12.20



Pertemuan

06

07

08

09

Ruangan

en3-el

en3-el

en3-el

en3-el

Tanggal Bahan Kajian

29 Oktober 2024 Can I come too - Clock
times - Buying things -
Ask permission

5 November 2024  Review

12 November 2024 UTS

19 November 2024 Directions Giving directions
Asking direction There is there are

Berita Acara Pengajaran

students are able to express clock times
buying things and ask permission

review materials

UTS

meeting 9 1 pendahuluan dengan sub
pembahasan students are able for giving
direction asking direction students know
how to use there is there are 2 pembahasan
sub materi directions giving directions
asking direction there is there are 3 media
pembelajaran tambahan zoom

Kehadiran

Tepat
Waktu
Jadwal:
10.00-
12.30
Masuk:
10.09
Keluar:
12.16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05
Keluar:

12.19

Tepat
Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-
12.30

Masuk:
10.00

Keluar:
12.30

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05

Keluar:
12.16



10

en3-el

26 November 2024  She is Pretty Tall - Mention
general appearance height age and
hair - Decribing picture

berita acara pengajaran 1 pendahuluan
dengan sub pembahasan students are able
to mention general appearance age height
character appereance 2 pembahasan sub
materi mengerjakan soal latihan dan
practice english

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.35
Masuk: 10.05
Keluar:

12.19



Pertemuan

11

12

13

14

Ruangan

en3-el

en3-el

en3-el

en3-el

Tanggal

3 Desember 2024

10 Desember 2024

17 Desember 2024

7 Januari 2025

Bahan Kajian

Can You Scuba Driver - adverbial
phrases of frequency - Months
season and dates - Verb can ability

What s Daniel Doing - Sentences
in present continuous - Describing
things - Name of the room and part
of the house - Talking about the
future

Were You Out Last Night -
Express offering accepting and
refusing - Verb to be past simple -
Past time adverbials

My Joke s Funnier - Comparative
and superlative - Irregular
adjective - Past simple of regular
verbs

Berita Acara Pengajaran

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
students are able to use adverbial phrases of
frequency mention seasons months and
dates students know use verb can ability 2
pembahasan sub materi mengerjakan soal
latihan dan practice english

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
students are able to use sentences in
present continuous form describe things
mention name of the room and part of the
house and talking about future 2
pembahasan sub materi what s daniel
doing - sentences in present continuous -
describing things - name of the room and
part of the house - talking about the future

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
students are able to express offering
accepting and refusing students know how
to use verb to be past simple and past time
adverbials 2 pembahasan sub materi
mengerjakan soal latihan 3 media
tambahan zoom

1 pendahuluan dengan sub pembahasan
pengumpulan project uas 2 pembahasan
sub materi mengerjakan soal latihan 3
media tambahan wa grup

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05

Keluar:
12.16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05

Keluar:
12.20

Tepat
Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-
12.30

Masuk:
10.10

Keluar:
12.16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05
Keluar:

12.16



15

16

en3-el

en3-el

14 Januari 2025

21 Januari 2025

Review

UAS

review dan pengumpulan tugas

UAS

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.05
Keluar:

12.16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:

10.00-12.30
Masuk: 10.00
Keluar:

12.30






Presensi Mahasiswa 44.3A.04-44304

Nim

44230083

44230132

44230201

44230210

44230334

44230379

44230441

44230591

44230627

44230644

44230660

44230713

44230718

Nama

maharani savitri

fildza aulia rahma

rizky wildan saputra

yoni afiliansyah

fadly alfarizi ramadhan

gilberis arya reinhard

zaidan syaugqillah

muhammad rif'at ramizah

setyawan djoti

meilvia maulidina

vanesha marta putri waruwu

fidila rika aniqoh

adinda salsabila

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



44230721  rayhan ramadhan farizqi

44230728 heri sandi

44230747  grisselda sekar herdayani

44230754  syifa nur fighiyah

44230782  haya thabitah nayanthi

44230847  nanda arya widi pratama

44230870  farrel rayandra julian

44230872  ananda putri

44230896  sheila aulia palma

44230980  mumtaz ziaulhaq hidayatullah

44231006  mia dwi rahayu

44231012  kamayla imara saviqo

44231013 stefani diandra sarwono

44231021  alisya fairuz zahira

44231204  risma febbyola hutabarat

44231414  syifa putri wibisono



44231418

44231431

44231445

44231475

44231543

44231636

44231660

44231690

44231745

44231898

44232148

44232157

44232267

44234047

44234048

cindy febbiola al jufri

prakashraj

m rizal nurdiansyah

ruth destini simorangkir

allifia cahyani junaedi

noneng fidela lathifah

arsya azikra

dhisva putri dien handoyo

rizkia maulidina citra kartika

irsyad setiawan hartono putra

milka aritonang

dwiky dharmawan juniarta putra

lidhya sirait

monica theresa oktaviana pohan

hilda agny muanih rahmadi



#

Pertemuan

Jumlah hadir

43

44

44

44

44

43

42

44

42

10

44

11

43

12

42

13

43

14

42

15

40

16

44



Penilaian 44.3A.04-44304

1 44230083 MAHARANI SAVITRI 0 0 0 0 A
2 44230132 FILDZA AULIA RAHMA 0 0 0 0 90 A
3 44230201 RIZKY WILDAN SAPUTRA 0 0 0 0 75 B
4 44230210 YONI AFILIANSYAH 0 0 0 0 90 A
5 44230334 FADLY ALFARIZI RAMADHAN 0 0 0 0 90 A
6 44230379 GILBERIS ARYA REINHARD 0 0 0 0 90 A
7 44230441 ZAIDAN SYAUQILLAH 0 0 0 0 90 A
8 44230591 MUHAMMAD RIF'AT RAMIZAH 0 0 0 0 75 B
9 44230627 SETYAWAN DJOTI 0 0 0 0 90 A
10 44230644 MEILVIA MAULIDINA 0 0 0 0 90 A
11 44230660 VANESHA MARTA PUTRI WARUWU 0 0 0 0 90 A
12 44230713 FIDILA RIKA ANIQOH 0 0 0 0 90 A
13 44230718 ADINDA SALSABILA 0 0 0 0 90 A
14 44230721 RAYHAN RAMADHAN FARIZQI 0 0 0 0 90 A
15 44230728 HERI SANDI 0 0 0 0 75 B
16 44230747 GRISSELDA SEKAR HERDAYANI 0 0 0 0 90 A
17 44230754 SYIFA NUR FIQHIYAH 0 0 0 0 90 A
18 44230782 HAYA THABITAH NAYANTHI 0 0 0 0 90 A
19 44230847 NANDA ARYA WIDI PRATAMA 0 0 0 0 90 A
20 44230870 FARREL RAYANDRA JULIAN 0 0 0 0 75 B
21 44230872 ANANDA PUTRI 0 0 0 0 90 A
22 44230896 SHEILA AULIA PALMA 0 0 0 0 90 A
23 44230980 MUMTAZ ZIAULHAQ HIDAYATULLAH 0 0 0 0 90 A




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

44231006
44231012
44231013
44231021
44231204
44231414
44231418
44231431
44231445
44231475
44231543
44231636
44231660
44231690
44231745
44231898
44232148
44232157
44232267
44234047
44234048

MIA DWI RAHAYU
KAMAYLA IMARA SAVIQO

STEFANI DIANDRA SARWONO
ALISYA FAIRUZ ZAHIRA

RISMA FEBBYOLA HUTABARAT
SYIFA PUTRI WIBISONO

CINDY FEBBIOLA AL JUFRI
PRAKASHRAJ

M RIZAL NURDIANSYAH

RUTH DESTINI SIMORANGKIR
ALLIFIA CAHYANI JUNAEDI

NONENG FIDELA LATHIFAH

ARSYA AZIKRA

DHISVA PUTRI DIEN HANDOYO
RIZKIA MAULIDINA CITRA KARTIKA
IRSYAD SETIAWAN HARTONO PUTRA
MILKA ARITONANG

DWIKY DHARMAWAN JUNIARTA PUTRA
LIDHYA SIRAIT

MONICA THERESA OKTAVIANA POHAN
HILDA AGNY MUANIH RAHMADI
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